EdgeMAX® Uninterruptible Power Supply
Reliable and Convenient UPS for WISPs
UNMS™ Remote Management
Automatic Alerts for Power Outages
D A T A S H E E T
2
D A T A S H E E T
EP-54V-150W

PSU system designed to connect to EdgePoint™
routers or switches, and provide reliable power to
attached PoE devices.
The EP-54V-150W uses modular PSUs for flexible
configuration options. It can utilize two modular PSUs
to provide up to 300W of power, or be configured to
provide up to 150W of power with an automatic PSU
backup.
The EP-54V-150W consists of a rack-mountable, two-bay
housing and control unit, and includes one AC-DC 54V,
150W PSU module. The second PSU bay can house an
AC-DC or DC-DC PSU module (sold separately):
• EP-54V-150W-AC
• EP-54V-150W-DC
High Power
The EP-54V-150W provides up to 150W of power output.
With an optional PSU in the secondary bay, it may be
configured to deliver up to 300W of power.
Backup PSU
The secondary PSU may be configured as a backup PSU.

• Capacitance: 28 pF/ft @ 1 kHz
• DCR: 1.77 Ω/1000 ft @ 20° C
• Voltage Rating: 300V
• Impedance: 56 Ω
Remote Management
The EdgePower may be connected to the LAN for remote
monitoring and configuration.
Use the UNMS (Ubiquiti® Network Management System) for
remote management. You can also use SNMP to monitor the
EdgePower for issues that warrant attention.
Ubiquiti Network Management System
Use UNMS to register and manage multiple EdgeMAX devices
PC-12
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
5
EdgePower 24V 72W (model: EP-24V-72W)
Dimensions 192 x 43.7 x 115 mm
(7.559 x 1.72 x 4.528")
Weight 650 g (1.43 lb)
Interfaces

Output
2W
72W
LEDs
System
RJ45 Data Ports
Status
PoE; Link/Activity
ESD/EMP Protection Air: ± 12 kV, Contact: ± 12 kV
Operating Temperature 0 to 40° C (32 to 104° F)
Operating Humidity 10 to 90% Noncondensing
Certifications CE, FCC, IC
* Battery not included
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
6
EdgePower 54V 72W (model: EP-54V-72W)
Dimensions 192 x 43.7 x 115 mm
(7.559 x 1.72 x 4.528")
Weight 650 g (1.43 lb)
Interfaces

Model EP-54V-150W-AC,
Installed in PSU 1
LEDs
Power
Ethernet
PSU
System On/Off
Management Port Link
PSU1+PSU2, PSU1/PSU2
Rack-Mount Yes, 1U High
ESD/EMP Protection Air ± 24kV; Contact ± 24kV
Operating Temperature 0 to 40° C (32 to 104° F)
Operating Humidity 10 - 90% Noncondensing
Certifications CE, FCC, IC
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
EdgePower 54V 150W DC (model: EP-54V-150W-DC)
Power Method DC/DC 150W for 22 - 60V Input, DC Terminal
Block for 54V Output
Power Supply DC/DC 150W for 22 - 60V Input
Voltage Range DC/DC for 22 - 60V Input, 54V Output

21.5V
32V
43V
Charging Current
2 Series
3 Series
4 Series
0.3A
0.3A
0.2A
LED System On/Off
ESD/EMP Protection Air ± 8kV; Contact ± 6kV
Operating Temperature 0 to 40° C (32 to 104° F)
Operating Humidity 10 to 90% Noncondensing
Certifications CE, FCC, IC
EdgePower 54V 150W AC (Model: EP-54V-150W-AC)
Power Method AC/DC 150W for 110 - 240VAC Input, DC
Terminal Block for 54V Output
Power Supply AC/DC 150W for 110 - 240VAC Input
Voltage Range AC/DC for 110-240VAC Input , 54V Output